1 2
ASCO NUMATICS™
Visit our website at ASCO.com or contact us at (800) 972-2726
G3
ELECTRONICS
Modbus is a registered trademark of Modbus Organization, Inc.
EtherNet/IP, DeviceNet and QuickConnect are trademarks of ODVA.
EtherCAT is a registered trademark of the EtherCAT Technology Group.

K = Push-in Fittings
K 501 A V 3 D 2 0 0 V A00
How To Order: 500 Series Manifold Assembly
1
1
2
4
3
Specialists in Valves, Controls, Pneumatics and Fluid Measurement
888-487-6711
FAX: 203.261.8331  n  www.OKCautomation.com
27
28
ASCO NUMATICS™
Visit our website at ASCO.com or contact us at (800) 972-2726
G3
ELECTRONICS
Shaded components are described by the manifold assembly number. The communications module is described by
the electronic interface model number designation.
Each valve station is listed in sequential order from left to right when facing the port side of the manifold as shown.
NOTE:
Up to 128 solenoid outputs are available. Either 128 single solenoid valves or 64 double solenoid valves or any
combination of singles and doubles not to exceed 128 outputs can be specified.
How to Order: Sub-bus Valve Manifold without I/O or Additional Distribution
Example Order - 503 Shown
Assembly Kit 8503AV8H300VMUF
Valve Station #1 R503A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #2 R503A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #1 8503AMM22MA0010
Valve Station #3 R503A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #4 R503A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #2 8503AMM22MA0010
Valve Station #5 R503A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #6 R503A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #3 8503AMM22MA0010
Valve Station #7 R503A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #8 R503A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #4 8503AMM22MA0010
Electronics P580AEDS4010A00
 Assembled
Specialists in Valves, Controls, Pneumatics and Fluid Measurement
888-487-6711
FAX: 203.261.8331  n  www.OKCautomation.com
28 29
ASCO NUMATICS™
Visit our website at ASCO.com or contact us at (800) 972-2726
G3
ELECTRONICS
How To Order
G3 Electronics
How To Order: 2000 and ISO Series Manifold Assembly
Left Mounting
D = w/ Sub-bus Out
R = w/ Terminating Resistor
Modification
0 = Initial Release
Options
STD = Standard
DRM = DIN Rail Mounting
E23 = Fieldbus Assembly without Valves
E40 = Auto Recovery Module (ARM)
G32 = E40 + DRM
G36 = E28 + E40
Number of I/O Modules
00 = 0
01 = 1
02 = 2
03 = 3
04 = 4
05 = 5
06 = 6
07 = 7
08 = 8
09 = 9
10 = 10
11 = 11
12 = 12
13 = 13
14 = 14
15 =  15
16 = 16
Electronics Protocol
CC1 = CC-Link IE Field
CO1 = CANopen
DL1 = DeviceLogix
DN1 = DeviceNet
EC1 = EtherCAT
ED1 = EtherNet/IP DLR
EM1 = Ethernet Modbus TCP/IP
EP1 = EtherNet/IP
PL1 = Ethernet POWERLINK
PT1 = PROFIBUSTM DP
PN1 = PROFINETTM
DS2 = Sub-bus Valve Manifold
DS3 = Sub-bus I/O Assembly
Series
G3 = G3 Electronics
G3  EP1 00 R 0 STD
*For manifold assembly with multiple valve series - consult factory
End Plate Port Size
2 = 1/4
3 = 3/8
4 = 1/2
6 = 1
8 = 8mm (5/16)
K = 10mm
X = Two or more valve groups resulting in
  different standard end plate port sizes
End Plate Port Type
L = Push-in Fitting
N = NPTF Pressure Ports
  (NPTF Conduit Ports if applicable)
G = ISP 228/1-G Tap Pressure Ports
  (ISO 228/1-G Conduit Ports if applicable)
Special Options
STD = Standard
DRM = DIN Rail Mounting - Not available
  w/ 2035 and ISO 5599/2
MUF = Muffler - Not available with ISO 5599/2
DWM = DIN Rail w/ Muffler - Not available
  w/ 2035 and ISO 5599/2

3 = G3 Electronics
A   K   3   E   D   0   0   0   0   3   L   STD
How To Order
G3 Electronics
*
Specialists in Valves, Controls, Pneumatics and Fluid Measurement
888-487-6711
FAX: 203.261.8331  n  www.OKCautomation.com
2930
ASCO NUMATICS™
Visit our website at ASCO.com or contact us at (800) 972-2726
G3
ELECTRONICS
116
16 1 1 152 3 16
Example Order - I/O
Assembly w/ Sub-bus In and
Sub-bus Out Modules Shown
Electronics G3DS316D0STD
Station 1 240-205
Station 2 240-205
Station 15 240-205
Station 16 240-205
1. Refer to the selection table on the previous page to specify the control
electronics and I/O configuration.
2. Each discrete I/O module is listed in sequential order from RIGHT to
LEFT as shown.
3. A maximum of 16 I/O modules are supported by a single
communication node. Analog I/O & digital I/O (NPN & PNP)
How To Order
G3 Electronics
Example Order - 2005 Shown
Assembly Kit AK3EP00003LMUF
Station 1 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 2 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 3 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 4 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 5 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 6 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 7 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 8 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 9 052BB4R2ML00061
Station 10 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 11 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 12 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 13 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 14 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 15 052BB4Z2ML00061
Station 16 052BB4Z2ML00061
Electronics G3DN116R0E40
Station 1 240-205
Station 2 240-205
Station 15 240-205
Station 16 240-205
Shaded components are described by the assembly kit (AK) model
number (see previous page). The communications module and number of
I/O modules are described by the electronic interface (G3) model number
designation (see previous page).
Each valve station is listed in sequential order from left to right when facing
the port side of the manifold as shown.
Each discrete I/O module is listed in sequential order from RIGHT to LEFT
starting from the communication module as shown.
NOTE:
1. A total of 32 solenoid outputs are available. Either 32 single solenoid
valves or 16 double solenoid valves or any combination of singles and
doubles not to exceed 32 outputs can be specified.
2. For manifold assemblies that exceed 16 solenoids, the assembly MUST
be configured so that an even number of solenoids are utilized prior
to the station using the ribbon cable feature. The 16th and the 17th